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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   preleminary   final        Overall  

1   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/10.75   1000,00 
2   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   926,23 
3   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   901,64 
4   Turets Iryna *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   901,64 
5   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 0,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/13.00   795,08 
6   Taliaronak Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 3,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   647,54 
7   Khatkouskaya Alena *BLR   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25   631,15 
8   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25   622,95 
9   Petskova Irina *BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25   614,75 

10   Lahunova Anastasiya *BLR   Ope F 5,50/52   385,25 
11   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 6,00/49   295,08 
12   Parkhomenka Aena *BLR   Ope F 5,50/43   90,16 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   preleminary   final        Overall  

1   Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/10.25 3,00/58/10.75   1000,00 
2   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   850,75 
3   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25   850,75 
4   Labkovich Ilya *BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 6,00/58/12.00   850,75 
5   Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/13.00   761,19 
6   Popkov Andrey *BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00   731,34 
7   Straltsou Hleb *BLR   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25   432,84 
8   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   Ope M 4,50/58/18.25   425,37 
9   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   388,06 

10   Purosau Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 4,50/46   67,16 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   preleminary   final        Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 7570 8380   939,46 
2   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 8920 8320   1000,00 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 8000 8000   896,86 
4   Turets Iryna *BLR   Ope F 7930 7980   894,62 
5   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 8480 7660   950,67 
6   Parkhomenka Aena *BLR   Ope F 6280 5980   704,04 
7   Khatkouskaya Alena *BLR   Ope F 5340   598,65 
8   Danishevich Darya *BLR   Ope F 4800   538,12 
9   Taliaronak Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 4410   494,39 

10   Lahunova Anastasiya *BLR   Ope F 4220   473,09 
11   Petskova Irina *BLR   Ope F 3040   340,81 
12   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 2920   327,35 
13   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 2840   318,39 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   preleminary   final        Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 12060 12070   1000,00 
2   Labkovich Ilya *BLR   Ope M 10570 11670   966,86 
3   Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 10760 9570   891,47 
4   Purosau Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 8470 8970   743,16 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   preleminary   final        Overall  

5   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 9430 8210   781,28 
6   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 7560   626,35 
7   Straltsou Hleb *BLR   Ope M 6020   498,76 
8   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 5770   478,04 
9   Popkov Andrey *BLR   Ope M 5250   434,96 

10   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   Ope M 1950   161,56 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   preleminary   final        Overall  

1   Turets Iryna *BLR   Ope F 45,7m 44,9m   1000,00 
2   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 38,8m 37,9m   806,72 
3   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 38,2m 37,6m   789,92 
4   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 37,9m 37,6m   781,51 
5   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 34,9m 33,1m   697,48 
6   Taliaronak Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 32,5m 33,0m   644,26 
7   Petskova Irina *BLR   Ope F 30,1m   563,03 
8   Khatkouskaya Alena *BLR   Ope F 23,6m   380,95 
9   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 21,5m   322,13 

10   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 21,0m   308,12 
11   Parkhomenka Aena *BLR   Ope F 19,9m   277,31 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   preleminary   final        Overall  

1   Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 54,9m 55,8m   1000,00 
2   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 52,9m 55,3m   987,75 
3   Labkovich Ilya *BLR   Ope M 51,9m 52,5m   919,12 
4   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 51,2m 52,1m   909,31 
5   Basinski Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 48,2m 49,2m   838,24 
6   Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 51,6m 48,6m   897,06 
7   Popkov Andrey *BLR   Ope M 42,7m   678,92 
8   Purosau Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 41,7m   654,41 
9   Straltsou Hleb *BLR   Ope M 40,4m   622,55 

10   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   Ope M 31,7m   409,31 
11   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 31,6m   406,86 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Turets Iryna *BLR   Ope F 901,64  894,62  1000,00  2796,26 
2   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 1000,00  950,67  806,72  2757,39 
3   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 926,23  1000,00  781,51  2707,74 
4   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 901,64  939,46  789,92  2631,02 
5   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 795,08  896,86  697,48  2389,42 
6   Taliaronak Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 647,54  494,39  644,26  1786,19 
7   Khatkouskaya Alena *BLR   Ope F 631,15  598,65  380,95  1610,75 
8   Petskova Irina *BLR   Ope F 614,75  340,81  563,03  1518,59 
9   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 622,95  318,39  322,13  1263,47 

10   Parkhomenka Aena *BLR   Ope F 90,16  704,04  277,31  1071,51 
11   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 295,08  327,35  308,12  930,55 

Open Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 1000,00  891,47  1000,00  2891,47 
2   Labkovich Ilya *BLR   Ope M 850,75  966,86  919,12  2736,73 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 761,19  1000,00  897,06  2658,25 
4   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 850,75  781,28  909,31  2541,34 
5   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 850,75  626,35  987,75  2464,85 
6   Popkov Andrey *BLR   Ope M 731,34  434,96  678,92  1845,22 
7   Straltsou Hleb *BLR   Ope M 432,84  498,76  622,55  1554,15 
8   Purosau Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 67,16  743,16  654,41  1464,73 
9   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 388,06  478,04  406,86  1272,96 

10   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   Ope M 425,37  161,56  409,31  996,24 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


